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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

200 BLK BRI GGS ST

1600 BLK N 3RD ST

200 BLK MACLAY ST

900 BLK N 19TH ST

BRI GGS ST & N 19TH ST
2200 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
BROOKWOOD ST & S 17TH ST
800 BLK S 18TH ST

2400 BLK JEFFERSON ST
2400 BLK DERRY ST
HERR ST & N CAMERON ST
2100 BLK GREENWOOD ST
FI RST BLK I VEY LA

1900 BLK MANADA ST
1300 BLK LI BERTY ST
1700 BLK N 5TH ST

1600 BLK DERRY ST

1500 BLK MARKET ST

300 BLK MACLAY ST

500 BLK S 15TH ST
2600 BLK N 4TH ST

400 BLK FORSTER ST
1000 BLK N 3RD ST
1800 BLK BRI GGS ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST
1800 BLK MULBERRY ST
M LLER ST & N 17TH ST
BERRYHI LL ST & MELRCSE ST
1800 BLK PAXTON ST
HALE AV & MARKET ST
1800 BLK NORTH ST
1500 BLK ETHEL AL

300 BLK KELKER ST

N 3RD ST & FORSTER ST
2100 BLK PENN ST

2100 BLK PENN ST

500 BLK S FRONT ST
600 BLK GENEVA DR
1100 BLK N 3RD ST

2100 BLK N 3RD ST

FI RST BLK S 18TH ST
HALL MANOR

FI RST BLK N CAMERON ST
100 BLK CONCERT DR
FI RST BLK S 18TH ST
200 BLK STATE ST
1500 BLK WALNUT ST
200 BLK KELKER ST
500 BLK S 16TH ST
1100 BLK S 13TH ST

N 6TH ST & MACLAY ST
700 BLK S 21ST ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

TERRORI STI C THREATS

TERRORI STI C THREATS

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

RETAI L THEFT- ALTER LABEL/ PRI CE MARKI NG

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

ROBBERY

RAPE UNCONSCI QUS VI CTI M

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAVMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP OF AN
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
PCSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

2300 BLK GREEN ST

FI RST BLK N 16TH ST
PAXTON ST & S 13TH ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
DERRY ST & EVERGREEN ST
1900 BLK BOAS ST
CALDER ST & N CAMERON ST
1400 BLK LI BERTY ST
1400 BLK STATE ST

2200 BLK GREEN ST

1600 BLK STATE ST

1300 BLK VERNON ST

1400 BLK WLLIAM ST

N 6TH ST & DI VI SION ST
N 3RD ST & DI VI SI ON ST
1100 BLK DERRY ST

3000 BLK JOSEPH ST
1600 BLK BOAS ST

2200 BLK N 7TH ST

N 2ND ST & MARKET ST
2200 BLK N 7TH ST

N 6TH ST & SENECA ST
1200 BLK SWATARA ST
MARKET ST & N FRONT ST
FI RST BLK S 18TH ST
2300 BLK N 3RD ST

1600 BLK S CAMERON ST
1900 BLK BRI GGS ST

500 BLK S 29TH ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST
LOGAN ST & WOCDBI NE ST
1800 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
HALL MANOR

400 BLK S 14TH ST

N 2ND ST & NORTH ST
2200 BLK LOGAN ST

700 BLK N 19TH ST

400 BLK S 15TH ST

S 14TH ST & MARKET ST
S 17TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
S 13TH ST & CLOVERLY RD
1900 BLK DERRY ST

2600 BLK N 4TH ST

2100 BLK PENN ST

S 14TH ST & DERRY ST
2500 BLK LEXI NGTON ST
S FRONT ST & MARKET ST
1600 BLK WALNUT ST

N 15TH ST & STATE ST
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST
2900 BLK N 3RD ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O

FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMVENT AUTHORI TY

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CARELESS DRI VI NG

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

IDSI WTH VI CTIM <16 YOA, ACCUSED >4 YRS OLDER

OPEN LEWDNESS

TERRORI STI C THREATS

FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMVENT AUTHORI TY

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJURY W DEADLY W
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C LANE ( SI NGLE)

CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSLT- FEAR OF BCODILY I NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
DR UNREG ST VEH

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

PEDESTRI AN FAILS TO YI ELD

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS

OPERATI ON CF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
FORGERY- UTTERS FORGED WRI TI NG

I DSI FORCI BLE COMPULSI ON

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

2400 BLK REEL ST

100 BLK CROOKED ST
300 BLK S 14TH ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

N 3RD ST & CALDER ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST

N 3RD ST & HARRI S ST
N 3RD ST & EMERALD ST
200 BLK LI BERTY ST
1100 BLK MARKET ST
100 BLK CHESTNUT ST
N 2ND ST & SOQUTH ST
1400 BLK CALDER ST
2000 BLK DERRY ST

S 14TH ST & THOWSON ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BCDI LY |
AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJURY W DEADLY
TERRORI STI C THREATS

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE

AGGRAVATED | NDECENT ASSAULT W O CONSENT
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
OPERATI ON CF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON

| NTERSECTI ONS CONTROLLED BY STOP S| GNS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BODI LY | NJURY W DEADLY W
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

NJ
w
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

BERRYHI LL ST & MELROSE ST

200 BLK KELKER ST
500 BLK S 16TH ST
400 BLK S 15TH ST

BRI GGS ST & N 19TH ST
1000 BLK N 3RD ST

600 BLK GENEVA DR
2200 BLK LOGAN ST
2400 BLK REEL ST

2200 BLK N 7TH ST
100 BLK CROCKED ST
1400 BLK CALDER ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST
2100 BLK PENN ST

1300 BLK LI BERTY ST
700 BLK S 21ST ST

N 6TH ST & DI VI SION ST

FI RST BLK S 18TH ST
FI RST BLK S 18TH ST

1800 BLK BRI GGS ST
2100 BLK PENN ST
2100 BLK PENN ST
100 BLK CONCERT DR
2300 BLK GREEN ST
2200 BLK GREEN ST
2900 BLK N 3RD ST

1500 BLK WALNUT ST
FI RST BLK S 18TH ST

BROOKWOOD ST & S 17TH ST

N 3RD ST & FORSTER ST
S FRONT ST & MARKET ST
FORSTER ST & N 2ND ST

HALE AV & MARKET ST
MARKET ST & N FRONT ST
N 2ND ST & NORTH ST
2500 BLK LEXI NGTON ST
900 BLK N 19TH ST

2200 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
HERR ST & N CAMERON ST

300 BLK MACLAY ST
1100 BLK MARKET ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJURY
AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJURY
AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJURY

BODI LY I NJ
BODI LY I NJ
BODI LY I NJ
BODI LY I NJ
BODI LY I NJ
W DEADLY W
W DEADLY W
W DEADLY W

AGGRAVATED | NDECENT ASSAULT W O CONSENT

BURGLARY-

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE

CARELESS DRI VI NG

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF
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DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE
DANVAGE
DAMAGE

DI SREGARD RED S| GNAL
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
DI SREGARD RED S| GNAL
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT

W NO PERSON PRESENT
W NO PERSON PRESENT

ORDER OR AGREEMENT
ORDER OR AGREEMENT

REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL
REAL/ PERSONAL

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

0000Q00

MPER W PROPERTY
AVPER W PROPERTY

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTRCOL DEVI CE

Dl SREGARD TRAFFI C LANE ( SI NGLE)

DR UNREG ST VEH

DRIV WH LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

>
Z
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REPORT GENERATED 08/ 30/ 2015 16: 30 REPORT NO. 2 CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON PAGE

CRI ME DATE, TI ME LOCATI ON DESCRI PTI ON

08/ 23/ 2015 01:39 2000 BLK DERRY ST DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
08/27/2015 08:33 1100 BLK S 13TH ST DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
08/27/ 2015 08:16 N 6TH ST & MACLAY ST DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
08/ 26/ 2015 08:25 N 3RD ST & DI VISION ST DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS
08/ 24/2015 10:20 S 17TH ST & SYCAMORE ST DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS
08/ 26/ 2015 23:26 FIRST BLK N 16TH ST FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMVENT AUTHORI TY
08/ 25/ 2015 20:48 2200 BLK N 7TH ST FALSE | D TO LAW ENFORCEMENT AUTHORI TY
08/ 24/ 2015 08:47 1900 BLK DERRY ST FORGERY- UTTERS FORGED WRI Tl NG
08/ 29/ 2015 09: 00 FIRST BLK I VEY LA HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
08/ 24/ 2015 08: 00 2600 BLK N 4TH ST I DSI FORCI BLE COMPULSI ON
08/ 26/ 2015 00: 06 1100 BLK DERRY ST IDSI WTH VI CTI M <16 YOA, ACCUSED >4 YRS OLDER
08/ 29/ 2015 23:41 200 BLK NMACLAY ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 29/ 2015 05:14 1600 BLK DERRY ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 28/ 2015 14:25 1800 BLK MJULBERRY ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 26/ 2015 23:18 PAXTON ST & S 13TH ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/26/ 2015 13:39 1400 BLK LIBERTY ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 25/ 2015 02:53 HALL MANOR | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 24/ 2015 20:43 400 BLK S 14TH ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/23/2015 11:33 1400 BLK S 15TH ST | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
08/ 23/ 2015 07:56 N 3RD ST & EMERALD ST | NTERSECTI ONS CONTROLLED BY STOP Sl GNS
08/ 25/ 2015 16: 00 1600 BLK S CAMERON ST MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
08/ 29/ 2015 23:46 1600 BLK N 3RD ST MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
08/ 28/ 2015 17:45 1200 BLK DERRY ST MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE
08/ 28/ 2015 10: 20 1800 BLK NORTH ST MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
08/ 25/ 2015 22: 02 3000 BLK JOSEPH ST OPEN LEWDNESS
08/24/2015 08:49 S 13TH ST & CLOVERLY RD OPERATI ON OF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
08/ 23/ 2015 09:51 N 3RD ST & HARRIS ST OPERATI ON OF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
08/ 24/ 2015 11:25 S 14TH ST & MARKET ST PEDESTRI AN FAILS TO YI ELD
08/ 28/ 2015 00:44 1100 BLK N 3RD ST PCSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA
08/ 28/ 2015 01:16 500 BLK S FRONT ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 25/ 2015 20:33 N 2ND ST & MARKET ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 25/ 2015 03:49 1800 BLK BERRYHI LL ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 24/ 2015 05:20 S 14TH ST & DERRY ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 23/ 2015 12: 07 N 3RD ST & CALDER ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 23/ 2015 05:05 200 BLK LI BERTY ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
08/ 23/ 2015 04:50 100 BLK CHESTNUT ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

08/ 23/ 2015 03:25 08/23/2015 03:35 N 2ND ST & SQUTH ST PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

08/ 27/ 2015 22: 00 08/28/2015 08:00 300 BLK KELKER ST RAPE UNCONSCI QUS VI CTI M
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15
15

30
10

00
00

08/ 28/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015

08/ 27/ 2015
08/ 23/ 2015

08/ 28/ 2015

08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 23/ 2015

08/ 28/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 28/ 2015

08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 24/ 2015

08/ 25/ 2015

08/ 28/ 2015
08/ 28/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 23/ 2015

08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 28/ 2015
08/ 27/ 2015
08/ 27/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 25/ 2015
08/ 24/ 2015

08/ 30/ 2015
08/ 29/ 2015

08/ 29/ 2015
08/ 27/ 2015
08/ 26/ 2015
08/ 23/ 2015

13:
18:

17:
00:

16:

16:
15:

08:
11:
11:
21:

06:
01:
22:
12:
18:
00:

13:

23:
21:
21:
16:

15:
14:
08:
10:
18:
13:
16:
11:
18:
15:
12:
07:
15:

16:
10:

16:
17:
18:
19:

12
19

30
26

35

30
15

48
27
08
31

02
52
40
38
04
40

45

24
52
55
35

00
30
25
39
56
05
15
05
00
50
25
30
23

00
00

59
08
30
49

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

M LLER ST & N 17TH ST
1900 BLK BOAS ST

HALL MANOR
S 14TH ST & THOWPSON ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

2300 BLK N 3RD ST
100 BLK S 25TH ST

1500 BLK ETHEL AL
1600 BLK STATE ST
1300 BLK VERNON ST
400 BLK FORSTER ST

1700 BLK N 5TH ST
1500 BLK MARKET ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
1400 BLK STATE ST
N 6TH ST & SENECA ST
1600 BLK WALNUT ST

500 BLK S 29TH ST

500 BLK S 15TH ST
2600 BLK N 4TH ST
1600 BLK BOAS ST
300 BLK S 14TH ST

2400
2400
1900

BLK JEFFERSON ST
BLK DERRY ST

BLK MANADA ST
1800 BLK PAXTON ST
2100 BLK N 3RD ST

200 BLK STATE ST
CALDER ST & N CAMERON ST
1400 BLK WLLIAM ST
1200 BLK SWATARA ST
1900 BLK BRI GGS ST
1800 BLK DERRY ST
LOGAN ST & WOCDBI NE ST
700 BLK N 19TH ST

200 BLK BRI G5 ST
2100 BLK GREENWOOD ST

800 BLK S 18TH ST

FI RST BLK N CAVMERON ST
DERRY ST & EVERGREEN ST
N 15TH ST & STATE ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

RETAI L THEFT- ALTER LABEL/ PRI CE MARKI NG

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

ROBBERY

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT SERI QUS BODI LY | NJURY
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

SI MPLE ASSLT- FEAR OF BODILY I NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME

TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -

MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY

THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
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